
 
 

Amended Meeting Notice 
 

Leelanau County Energy Futures Task Force 
 
 

The Energy Futures Task Force (EFTF) will meet the 
following dates, beginning at 9:30 a.m., in the Leland Township 
Public Library, Munnecke Community Room, 203 Cedar St. E, 
Leland, MI 49654: 

 
• Thursday, April 4, 2024 
• Thursday, May 2, 2024 
• Thursday, June 6, 2024 
• Thursday, July 4, 2024  
• Tuesday, July 2, 2024 
• Thursday, August 1, 2024 
• Thursday, September 5, 2024 
• Thursday, October 3, 2024 
• Thursday, November 7, 2024 
• Thursday, December 5, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted: 06/10/2024, 5:00 p.m. 
 
 

  


